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Mar-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE 

Wednesday, 1 March 2023 6:30--9pm AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 2 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Friday, 3 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

Saturday, 4 March 2023 
9-11am AWC Practice  Doncaster BC 

9-11am AYWC Practice  Newport BC 

Sunday, 5 March 2023       

Monday, 6 March 2023 
5:15-8pm Futures U12 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

6-8pm AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U12 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 6:30--9pm AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 9 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Friday, 10 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

Saturday, 11 March 2023 

ALL VSBL Women’s Div.1 & Div. 2 GF Melb. Ballpark 

9-11am AWC Practice  Doncaster BC 

9-11am AYWC Practice  Newport BC 

Sunday, 12 March 2023       

Monday, 13 March 2023 
5:15-8pm Futures U12 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

6-8pm AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 14 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U12 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 6:30--9pm AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 16 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Friday, 17 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

Saturday, 18 March 2023 

9-11am AWC Practice  Doncaster BC 

9-11am AYWC Practice  Newport BC 

ALL Division 1 Firsts and Division 2 Firsts GF Melb. Ballpark  
Sunday, 19 March 2023 

Monday, 20 March 2023 
5:15-8pm Futures U12 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

6-8pm AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U12 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 6:30--9pm AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 23 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Friday, 24 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

Saturday, 25 March 2023 
9-11am AWC Practice  Doncaster BC 

9-11am AYWC Practice  Newport BC 

Sunday, 26 March 2023       

Monday, 27 March 2023 
5:15-8pm Futures U12 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

6-8pm AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 28 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U12 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 6:30--9pm AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 30 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Friday, 31 March 2023 5:15-8pm Futures U14 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
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Apr-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE 

Saturday, 1 April 2023 
9-11am AWC Practice  Doncaster BC 

9-11am AYWC Practice  Newport BC 

Sunday, 2 April 2023   Daylight Saving Finishes   

Monday, 3 April 2023 

5:15-
8pm Futures U12 East (15 players) Sandringham BC 

6-8pm AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 
5:15-
8pm Futures U12 West (15 players) Melb. Ballpark D.1 

Wednesday, 5 April 2023   AWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 6 April 2023 

ALL 

AWC Teams Arrive/Practice Session 

Melb. Ballpark 
Friday, 7 April 2023 

AWC Championships Day 1 

AYWC Teams Arrive/Practice Session 

Saturday, 8 April 2023 ALL 

AWC Championships Day 2 

AYWC Championships Day 1 

Futures U12 & U14 Championships Day 1 Sandringham BC 

Sunday, 9 April 2023 
ALL 

AWC Championships Day 3 
Melb. Ballpark 

AYWC Championships Day 2 

  Futures U12 & U14 Championships Day 2 Sandringham BC 

Monday, 10 April 2023 ALL 
AWC Championships Day 4 

Melb. Ballpark 

AYWC Championships Day 3 

Tuesday, 11 April 2023 ALL 
AWC Championships Day 5 

AYWC Championships Day 4 (Finals) 

Wednesday, 12 April 2023 ALL AWC Championships Day 6 

Thursday, 13 April 2023 ALL AWC Championships Day 7 (Final) 

Friday, 14 April 2023 

ALL 
LL State Championships Little League 
Senior, Junior, and Intermediate  

Geelong Baseball 
Centre & Deakin 
BC 

Saturday, 15 April 2023 

Sunday, 16 April 2023 

Monday, 17 April 2023       

Tuesday, 18 April 2023       

Wednesday, 19 April 2023       

Thursday, 20 April 2023       

Friday, 21 April 2023 
ALL 

LL State Championships Little League Major, 
Minor, and Development 

Knox BC Saturday, 22 April 2023 

Sunday, 23 April 2023 

Monday, 24 April 2023       

Tuesday, 25 April 2023       

Wednesday, 26 April 2023       

Thursday, 27 April 2023       

Friday, 28 April 2023       

Saturday, 29 April 2023       

Sunday, 30 April 2023       

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 


